
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 AA
2 T: 93 93BARNETT JS EE 87191 AA
2 T: 93 93LACEY J EE 89799 AA
4 T: 92 92BOWES M EE 109720 AA
4 T: 92 92MASSEY MP EE 38578 AA
4 T: 92 92THORROLD P EE 61189 AA
7 T: 91 91STEVENSON M EE 85061 AA
8 T: 90 90SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 AA
9 T: 89 89COOPER P EE 106295 AA
9 T: 89 89MOORE G EE 103821 AA
9 T: 89 89SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
12 T: 88 88DRAPER R EE 126584 AA
12 T: 88 88RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
12 T: 88 88SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA
15 T: 87 87MAUND G EE 125993 AA
16 T: 86 86GRAY PJ EE 103289 AA
16 T: 86 86MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
16 T: 86 86SMITH SP EE 107751 AA
16 T: 86 86SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AA
20 T: 85 85FIRMAN JL EE 118044 AA
20 T: 85 85RANDLES SP EE 124877 AA
20 T: 85 85WELLS J EE 2744 AA
23 T: 84 84GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
24 T: 82 82COX SA EE 35370 AA
24 T: 82 82SMITH S EE 67541 AA
26 T: 80 80HARE AV EE 28121 AA
27 T: 77 77SMITH M EE 28435 AA
28 T: 67 67SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93COLLINS H EE 120798 A
1 T: 93 93TATE MM EE 15088 A
3 T: 90 90BAKER J EE 125565 A
4 T: 89 89LOBLEY S EE 113904 A
5 T: 87 87BAUGHAN W EE 128828 A
6 T: 86 86FAULKNER ND EE 37127 A
6 T: 86 86LEONARD T EE 88361 A
6 T: 86 86MUNDAY J EE 12393 A
9 T: 84 84COX RA EE 121037 A
9 T: 84 84FOSTER PA EE 67600 A
9 T: 84 84GOODES AC EE 51057 A
12 T: 83 83COUZENS T EE 106706 A
12 T: 83 83THOMPSON D EE 125619 A
14 T: 81 81CLARK D EE 126983 A
15 T: 79 79BAYLEY P EE 121351 A
15 T: 79 79SHEPPARD M EE 99919 A
15 T: 79 79SMITH G EE 125437 A
18 T: 78 78SMITH ST EE 125436 A
19 T: 76 76WOODWARD NJ EE 82564 A
20 T: 75 75FRYER MP EE 39268 A
20 T: 75 75LONDON AR EE 67762 A
20 T: 75 75TEE MS EE 67836 A
23 T: 74 74NIXON A EE 106211 A

Yes23 T: 74 74WHATTON C EE 113493 A
25 T: 73 73FRISBY DJ EE 113415 A

Yes26 T: 71 71ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
26 T: 71 71SPARROW J EE 98388 A
28 T: 65 65ALLEN R EE 120278 A
29 T: 55 55STANTON JHJ EE 38112 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84GRANT N EE 127837 B
2 T: 82 82BURNAGE K EE 114307 B

Yes2 T: 82 82KING M EE 123554 B
Yes2 T: 82 82VOGEL S EE 128651 B

5 T: 81 81MENNIE D EE 113616 B
5 T: 81 81TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
7 T: 80 80JENKINS MN EE 709 B
8 T: 79 79ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 B

Yes9 T: 77 77ODELL R EE 124786 B
Yes9 T: 77 77READING D EE 111056 B
Yes11 T: 76 76MANN N EE 66556 B

12 T: 75 75GILL L EE 127545 B
Yes12 T: 75 75PALMER SR EE 71592 B

12 T: 75 75SKINNER K EE 122065 B
12 T: 75 75SMITH KG EE 16608 B
16 T: 74 74BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B
16 T: 74 74GRAY AJ EE 119814 B
18 T: 73 73GOWER SR EE 114774 B

Yes19 T: 71 71SCOTT-SMITH PW EE 105327 B
Yes20 T: 70 70LAMB C EE 123008 B

21 T: 69 69BRAVERY R EE 89888 B
21 T: 69 69FLORENT DP EE 104654 B
23 T: 67 67SURRIDGE T EE 127041 B

Yes24 T: 66 66GANT JC EE 129637 B
25 T: 65 65HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B
25 T: 65 65WATERS LA EE 113746 B
27 T: 58 58CORNEY AK EE 108065 B
28 T: 52 52VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82BLOSS C EE 126565 C
2 T: 81 81BRADSHAW O EE 131625 C
3 T: 80 80NUNN C EE 123558 C

Yes4 T: 78 78CORBYN A EE 129653 C
Yes4 T: 78 78EVANS N EE 24160 C

6 T: 77 77KINGSTON M EE 129895 C
7 T: 76 76HARDWICK S EE 131946 C

Yes8 T: 75 75SHARP T EE 103903 C
Yes9 T: 74 74RICKETTS P EE 131248 C

10 T: 72 72NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C
11 T: 71 71ELDER V EE 92117 C

Yes12 T: 70 70MACCALLUM B EE 128674 C
13 T: 69 69BARROW D EE 125962 C
13 T: 69 69HARRUP P EE 124000 C
13 T: 69 69WHITLOCK J EE 131507 C
16 T: 68 68COLEMAN K EE 122130 C
16 T: 68 68PEARSON A EE 128866 C*

Yes16 T: 68 68VOGEL K EE 127557 C
16 T: 68 68WHITTON J EE 131275 C*
20 T: 67 67HURREN R EE 124026 C
21 T: 65 65HARRUP S EE 125734 C

Yes21 T: 65 65WHATTON G EE 123948 C
Yes23 T: 64 64KIRTON NL EE 115747 C
Yes23 T: 64 64RUSSELL I EE 122908 C
Yes25 T: 63 63SOAMES B EE 127864 C
Yes26 T: 62 62GOODE MK EE 130435 C

27 T: 61 61FRANKLIN O EE 131011 C
Yes28 T: 60 60DYSON G EE 125751 C*
Yes28 T: 60 60GOODEN N EE 130748 C

30 T: 59 59SMITH L EE 124024 C
Yes31 T: 58 58CLARK J EE 126984 C
Yes32 T: 57 57WILLIAMSON E EE 520702 C*
Yes33 T: 56 56BORMAN C EE 129778 C

33 T: 56 56ROBBINS J EE 125233 C
Yes35 T: 52 52HAMES CW EE 84649 C
Yes36 T: 44 44WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
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Yes1 T: 68 68VOGEL K EE 127557 CLT
Yes2 T: 65 65WHATTON G EE 123948 CLT
Yes3 T: 60 60DYSON G EE 125751 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR
2 T: 87 87BAUGHAN W EE 128828 JNR
3 T: 84 84COX RA EE 121037 JNR
4 T: 69 69WHITLOCK J EE 131507 JNR
5 T: 59 59SMITH L EE 124024 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 75 75PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY

2 T: 68 68COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY
Yes2 T: 68 68VOGEL K EE 127557 LDY

4 T: 65 65HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
4 T: 65 65WATERS LA EE 113746 LDY

Yes6 T: 64 64RUSSELL I EE 122908 LDY
7 T: 59 59SMITH L EE 124024 LDY

Yes8 T: 58 58CLARK J EE 126984 LDY
9 T: 56 56ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93BARNETT JS EE 87191 SNR
1 T: 93 93LACEY J EE 89799 SNR
3 T: 92 92BOWES M EE 109720 SNR
3 T: 92 92MASSEY MP EE 38578 SNR
3 T: 92 92THORROLD P EE 61189 SNR
6 T: 91 91STEVENSON M EE 85061 SNR
7 T: 90 90BAKER J EE 125565 SNR
7 T: 90 90SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 SNR
9 T: 89 89COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
9 T: 89 89LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR
9 T: 89 89SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
12 T: 88 88DRAPER R EE 126584 SNR
12 T: 88 88RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
12 T: 88 88SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
15 T: 87 87MAUND G EE 125993 SNR
16 T: 86 86FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
16 T: 86 86GRAY PJ EE 103289 SNR
16 T: 86 86LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
16 T: 86 86MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
16 T: 86 86SMITH SP EE 107751 SNR
16 T: 86 86SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
22 T: 85 85FIRMAN JL EE 118044 SNR
22 T: 85 85RANDLES SP EE 124877 SNR
24 T: 84 84FOSTER PA EE 67600 SNR
24 T: 84 84GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
24 T: 84 84GRANT N EE 127837 SNR
27 T: 83 83COUZENS T EE 106706 SNR
27 T: 83 83THOMPSON D EE 125619 SNR
29 T: 82 82BLOSS C EE 126565 SNR
29 T: 82 82BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
29 T: 82 82COX SA EE 35370 SNR

Yes29 T: 82 82KING M EE 123554 SNR
29 T: 82 82SMITH S EE 67541 SNR

Yes29 T: 82 82VOGEL S EE 128651 SNR
35 T: 81 81BRADSHAW O EE 131625 SNR
35 T: 81 81CLARK D EE 126983 SNR
35 T: 81 81MENNIE D EE 113616 SNR
35 T: 81 81TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
39 T: 80 80HARE AV EE 28121 SNR
39 T: 80 80NUNN C EE 123558 SNR
41 T: 79 79BAYLEY P EE 121351 SNR
41 T: 79 79ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
41 T: 79 79SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
41 T: 79 79SMITH G EE 125437 SNR

Yes45 T: 78 78CORBYN A EE 129653 SNR
Yes45 T: 78 78EVANS N EE 24160 SNR

45 T: 78 78SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR
48 T: 77 77KINGSTON M EE 129895 SNR

Yes48 T: 77 77READING D EE 111056 SNR
48 T: 77 77SMITH M EE 28435 SNR
51 T: 76 76HARDWICK S EE 131946 SNR
51 T: 76 76WOODWARD NJ EE 82564 SNR
53 T: 75 75FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
53 T: 75 75GILL L EE 127545 SNR
53 T: 75 75LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
53 T: 75 75SKINNER K EE 122065 SNR
53 T: 75 75SMITH KG EE 16608 SNR
58 T: 74 74GRAY AJ EE 119814 SNR
58 T: 74 74NIXON A EE 106211 SNR

Yes58 T: 74 74RICKETTS P EE 131248 SNR
Yes58 T: 74 74WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR

62 T: 73 73FRISBY DJ EE 113415 SNR
62 T: 73 73GOWER SR EE 114774 SNR
64 T: 71 71ELDER V EE 92117 SNR

Yes64 T: 71 71ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
Yes64 T: 71 71SCOTT-SMITH PW EE 105327 SNR
Yes67 T: 70 70LAMB C EE 123008 SNR
Yes67 T: 70 70MACCALLUM B EE 128674 SNR

69 T: 69 69FLORENT DP EE 104654 SNR
69 T: 69 69HARRUP P EE 124000 SNR
71 T: 68 68WHITTON J EE 131275 SNR

Yes72 T: 66 66GANT JC EE 129637 SNR
73 T: 65 65ALLEN R EE 120278 SNR
73 T: 65 65HARRUP S EE 125734 SNR

Yes75 T: 63 63SOAMES B EE 127864 SNR
Yes76 T: 62 62GOODE MK EE 130435 SNR

77 T: 61 61FRANKLIN O EE 131011 SNR
Yes78 T: 60 60GOODEN N EE 130748 SNR
Yes79 T: 56 56BORMAN C EE 129778 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
2 T: 93 93TATE MM EE 15088 VET
3 T: 89 89MOORE G EE 103821 VET
4 T: 86 86MUNDAY J EE 12393 VET
5 T: 85 85WELLS J EE 2744 VET
6 T: 84 84GOODES AC EE 51057 VET
7 T: 80 80JENKINS MN EE 709 VET

Yes8 T: 77 77ODELL R EE 124786 VET
Yes9 T: 76 76MANN N EE 66556 VET
Yes10 T: 75 75PALMER SR EE 71592 VET
Yes10 T: 75 75SHARP T EE 103903 VET

10 T: 75 75TEE MS EE 67836 VET
13 T: 74 74BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 VET
14 T: 72 72NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
15 T: 71 71SPARROW J EE 98388 VET
16 T: 69 69BARROW D EE 125962 VET
16 T: 69 69BRAVERY R EE 89888 VET
18 T: 68 68PEARSON A EE 128866 VET
19 T: 67 67HURREN R EE 124026 VET
19 T: 67 67SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET
19 T: 67 67SURRIDGE T EE 127041 VET
22 T: 65 65HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET

Yes23 T: 64 64KIRTON NL EE 115747 VET
24 T: 58 58CORNEY AK EE 108065 VET
25 T: 55 55STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET

Yes26 T: 52 52HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
26 T: 52 52VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET

Yes28 T: 44 44WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
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